41
2
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 412
412
S
em
ic

166-790P6KE6.8CA
Bidirectional
1000+500+100+25+5+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
1500W Transient Voltage Suppression Diodes
SD450
DO-201AE Body L=9.52, Dia.=5.33
1.5KE400CA1.5KE400ADO-201AE52.8548.01420.0380.0342.0
1.5KE200CA1.5KE200ADO-201AE55.5274.01210.0190.0171.0
1.5KE160CA1.5KE160ADO-201AE56.8219.01168.0152.0136.0
1.5KE150CA1.5KE150ADO-201AE57.2207.01158.0143.0128.0
1.5KE100CA1.5KE100ADO-201AE511.0137.01105.095.085.5
1.5KE68CA1.5KE68ADO-201AE516.392.0171.464.658.1
1.5KE62CA1.5KE62ADO-201AE517.785.0165.158.953.0
1.5KE47CA1.5KE47ADO-201AE523.264.8149.444.740.2
1.5KE39CA1.5KE39ADO-201AE528.053.9141.037.133.3
1.5KE36CA1.5KE36ADO-201AE530.149.9137.834.230.8
1.5KE33CA1.5KE33ADO-201AE533.045.7134.731.428.2
1.5KE30CA1.5KE30ADO-201AE536.241.4131.528.525.6
1.5KE27CA1.5KE27ADO-201AE540.037.5128.425.723.1
1.5KE24CA1.5KE24ADO-201AE545.233.2125.222.820.5
1.5KE22CA1.5KE22ADO-201AE549.030.6123.120.918.8
1.5KE20CA1.5KE20ADO-201AE554.227.7121.019.017.1
1.5KE18CA1.5KE18ADO-201AE559.526.2118.917.115.3
1.5KE16CA1.5KE16ADO-201AE567.022.5116.815.213.6
1.5KE15CA1.5KE15ADO-201AE571.021.2115.814.312.8
1.5KE13CA1.5KE13ADO-201AE582.018.2113.712.411.1
1.5KE12CA1.5KE12ADO-201AE590.016.7112.611.410.2
1.5KE10CA1.5KE10ADO-201AE10103.014.5110.59.58.55
1.5KE9.1CA1.5KE9.1ADO-201AE50112.013.419.558.657.78
1.5KE8.2CA1.5KE8.2ADO-201AE200124.012.1108.617.797.02
1.5KE7.5CA1.5KE7.5ADO-201AE500133.011.3107.887.136.4
1.5KE6.8CA1.5KE6.8ADO-201AE1000143.010.5107.146.455.8
1500W Peak Pulse Power (5.0W Steady State @ Ta=75 C)
Max.
V
Min.

Unidirectional – continued
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 500+ 1000+
Trans-Zorb® GENERAL SEMICONDUCTOR
FIL47
Ì TransZorbs® are semiconductor devices which are designed for transient voltage
suppression applications
Ì They offer ultra-fast response time, high surge handling capability and flat voltage
clamping at high currents
Ì Typical applications include the protection of CMOS, NMOS, TTL and MPU devices
Ì Unidirectional types are suitable for dc applications and bidirectional types are suit-
able for ac applications
Ì All 5% tolerance devices
608-1291.5KE400CAc4.051574.0360 - 440324.0
608-1171.5KE160CAc6.551230.0144 - 276130.0
608-1051.5KE47CAc22.25167.842.3 - 51.738.1
608-0991.5KE36CAc29.05152.032.4 - 39.629.1
608-0871.5KE33CAc31.55147.729.7 - 36.326.8
608-0751.5KE30CAc34.55143.527.0 - 33.024.3
608-0631.5KE27CAc38.55139.124.3 - 29.721.8
608-0511.5KE22CAc47.05131.919.8 - 24.217.8
608-0401.5KE18CAc56.55126.516.2 - 19.814.5
608-0381.5KE16CAc64.05123.514.4 - 17.612.9
608-0261.5KE11CAc93.05116.29.9 - 12.18.92
608-0141.5KE6.8CAc139.05110.86.12 - 7.485.5
1500W Range (Bidirectional – ac)
608-002SA30CAa9.31153.530.3 - 40.730.0
607-990SA24CAa11.61143.026.7 - 32.624.0
607-988SA15CAa18.81118.816.7 - 20.415.0